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ALDERBOOK SCHOOL

Two Course Pupil Meal
Pupil Main Course

Pupil Dessert

Lite Bites

Bread Roll/Petit Pain
Fresh Filled Wraps
Chicken Joe Wrap
Fresh Filled Sandwiches
Fresh Filled Baguettes
Fresh Filled Paninis
Chicken Fillet Burger
Cookies

Large Homebake

Main Dish of the Day

Roast/Braised Meats
Curries/Chillis/Baltis
Homemade Pies

Fish in Batter/Breadcrumbs

Vegetarian
Vegetarian Dish of the Day

Vegetarian Burger
Homemade Quiche
Cheese & Potato Pie

Cauliflower/Macaroni Cheese

Pizza and Pasta

Pizza Chicago
Cheese & Tomato Pizza
Garlic Bread

Pasta King
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Tariff
2020/21

2.30
1.90
55p

41p
1.80
1.80
1.29
1.60
1.90
1.18
1.05
77p

1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18

1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18

1.24
1.02

60p
1.80

Adult Main Meal

Salads and Fruit

Selection of Salad Pots including:

Tuna, Chicken, Cous Cous,
Mixed Salad & Pasta

Side Salad

Fresh Fruit

Fresh Fruit Packets

Side Orders
Roast/Boiled/Creamed Potatoes
Jacket Potato with Flora

Rice

Potato Wedges

Baked Beans

Vegetables

Cheese

Cheese & Crackers

Flora portion

Sauce/Gravy/Custard

Drinks

Cuplet fruit juice

Fruit Juice

Radnor Drinks

Large Capri Sun

Hot Chocolate/ Coffee/Tea
Milk carton

Bottled water small

Bottled water large

Tariff
2020/21

3.05

from 1.24

46p
30p
67p

46p
77p
57p
1.08
51p
46p
57p
60p
15p
16p

37p
62p
72p
98p
77p
from  46p
55p
75p
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