

ALDERBOOK SCHOOL	1777E	<u>Tariff</u> 2020/21			Tariff 2020/21
Two Course Pupil Meal		2.30	Adult Main Meal		3.05
Pupil Main Course		1.90			
Pupil Dessert		55p			
<u>Lite Bites</u>			Salads and Fruit		
Bread Roll/Petit Pain		41p	Selection of Salad Pots including:	from	1.24
Fresh Filled Wraps	from	1.80	Tuna, Chicken, Cous Cous,		
Chicken Joe Wrap		1.80	Mixed Salad & Pasta		
Fresh Filled Sandwiches	from	1.29	Side Salad		46p
Fresh Filled Baguettes	from	1.60	Fresh Fruit		30p
Fresh Filled Paninis	from	1.90	Fresh Fruit Packets		67p
Chicken Fillet Burger	from	1.18			
Cookies	from	1.05	Side Orders		
Large Homebake		77p	Roast/Boiled/Creamed Potatoes		46p
			Jacket Potato with Flora		77p
			Rice		57p
			Potato Wedges		1.08
			Baked Beans		51p
Main Dish of the Day			Vegetables		46p
Roast/Braised Meats		1.18	Cheese		57p
Curries/Chillis/Baltis		1.18	Cheese & Crackers		60p
Homemade Pies		1.18	Flora portion		15p
Fish in Batter/Breadcrumbs		1.18	Sauce/Gravy/Custard		16p
<u>Vegetarian</u>			<u>Drinks</u>		
Vegetarian Dish of the Day		1.18	Cuplet fruit juice		37p
Vegetarian Burger		1.18	Fruit Juice		62p
Homemade Quiche		1.18	Radnor Drinks		72p
Cheese & Potato Pie		1.18	Large Capri Sun		98p
Cauliflower/Macaroni Cheese		1.18	Hot Chocolate/ Coffee/Tea		77p
			Milk carton	from	46p
Pizza and Pasta			Bottled water small		55p
Pizza Chicago		1.24	Bottled water large		75p
Cheese & Tomato Pizza		1.02			
Garlic Bread		60p			
Pasta King		1.80			
			25725] @181:	

